Tentative Event Dates for 2016 Calendar Year:

e Nov. 20" Fri. —

e Dec. 10", Thurs. —
Dec. 18", Fri. —

e Jan. 14" Thurs. —
e Jan. 21%, Thurs. —
e Feb. 11" Thurs. —
e Feb. 12" Fri. —

e Mar. 10", Thurs. —

e Mar. 19", Sat. —

e Apr. 14", Thurs. —

e Apr. 15", Fri. —

e May 12", Thurs. —

Pistols @ Nassau County after work

(meet @ LIE exit 63; vehicles roll at 18:00 hours).

Christmas Party @ BNL Recreation Center 17:00 — 20:00 hours.
Sporting Clays @ Yaphank. ' day event; Step off promptly @12:15.
Late comers will need to catch up.

Club monthly lunchtime (12:00) meeting in Bldg. 741, room 177.
Pistols @ Medford after work (18:00 hours).

Club monthly lunchtime (12:00) meeting in Bldg. 741, room 177.
Pistols @ Nassau County after work (MOVED TO 2/5/2016)
(meet @ LIE exit 63; vehicles roll at 18:00 hours).

Club monthly lunchtime (12:00) meeting in Bldg. 741, room 177.
Trap/Skeet @ Ridge. 09:00 hours.

- in case of rain, this event will be changed to rifle/pistol event,
and will not be a private shoot.

Club monthly lunchtime (12:00) meeting in Bldg. 741, room 177.
Sporting Clays @ Yaphank. ' day event; Step off promptly @12:15.
Late comers will need to catch up.

Club monthly lunchtime (12:00) meeting in Bldg. 741, room 177.

e ADDED - May 12" Thurs. — Utah CCW Permit class; 18:30 hours in BNL Bldg. 30, Rm. B

e May 19", Thurs. —

e June 2" Thurs. —

e June 9" Thurs. —

e June 16" Thurs. —

e June 29" Wed.—

e July 13" Wed. —

e July 14", Thurs. —

Rifle/Pistol/BBQ/CCW live-fire @ Ridge after work 17:00 — 20:00 hours
(sunset @ 20:07 hours)

Trap/Skeet/BBQ @ Ridge after work 17:00 — 20:00 hours
(sunset @ 20:19 hours)

Club monthly lunchtime (12:00) meeting in Bldg. 741, room 177.
Rifle/Pistol/BBQ @ Ridge after work 17:00 — 20:00 hours
(sunset @ 20:26 hours)

Trap/Skeet/BBQ @ Ridge after work 17:00 — 20:00 hours
(sunset @ 20:28 hours)

Rifle/Pistol/BBQ @ Ridge after work 17:00 — 20:00 hours
(sunset @ 20:23 hours)

Club monthly lunchtime (12:00) meeting in Bldg. 741, room 177.
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Tentative Event Dates for 2016 Calendar Year (cont.):

e July 28", Thurs. — Trap/Skeet/BBQ @ Ridge after work 17:00 — 20:00 hours
(sunset @ 20:11 hours)

e Aug. 11th, Thurs. — Club monthly lunchtime (12:00) meeting in Bldg. 741, room 177.

e Aug. 11th, Thurs. — Rifle/Pistol/BBQ @ Ridge after work 17:00 — 20:00 hours
(sunset @ 19:55 hours)

e Aug. 25th, Thurs. — Trap/Skeet/BBQ @ Ridge after work 17:00 — 19:45 hours
(sunset @ 19:35 hours)

e Sept. 8th, Thurs. = Club monthly lunchtime (12:00) meeting in Bldg. 741, room 177.

e Sept. 8th, Thurs. — Rifle/Pistol/BBQ @ Ridge after work 17:00 — 19:00 hours
(sunset @ 19:12 hours)

e Sept. 22nd, Thurs. — Trap/Skeet/BBQ @ Ridge after work 17:00 — 19:00 hours

(sunset @ 18:48 hours)

e Sept. 22nd, Thurs. — Sporting Clays @ Yaphank. % day event; Step off promptly @12:15.
Late comers will need to catch up.

e Oct. 13th, Thurs. — Club monthly lunchtime (12:00) meeting in Bldg. 741, room 177.

e Oct. 21st, Fri. — Pistols @ Nassau County after work

(meet @ LIE exit 63; vehicles roll at 18:00 hours).

Event Venue Count:

e  Medford 1721

e Nassau 11/20, 4/12, 10/21

e  Yaphank 12/18, 4/15, 9/22 (if Ridge not available)

¢ Ridge — Rifle/Pistol 3/19 (if raining), 5/19, 6/16, 7/13, 8/11, 9/08,

e Ridge — Trap/Skeet 3/19, 6/02, 6/29, 7/28, 8/25, 9/22



